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Stand Company Name Email Website

F6 HappiClose happiclose@gmail.com www.happiclose.ie

F10/F11 Kerry Woollen Mills sales@kerrywoollenmills.ie www.kerrywoollenmills.ie

F12 Made4U made4u@eircom.net

F17 L.E.A.F. lorna@thehouseofleaf.com www.thehouseofleaf.com

F26 Jackson Rhodes jacksonrhodesireland@gmail.com www.jacksonrhodesireland.com

F37 Niamh Daniels info@niamhdaniels.com www.niamhdaniels.com

F40 Sallyann’s Handmade Bags salshandmadebags@gmail.com www.sallyannsbags.ie

F44 Mother Says Design tish@mothersaysdesign.com www.mothersaysdesign.com

F56 V & S Handmade info@vandshandmade.ie www.vandshandmade.ie

F59 Rita Daly Designs Ltd ritadalydesigns@gmail.com www.ritadaly.com

F81 Mireog shona@mireog.ie www.mireog.ie

F90 Jokamin joanna@jokamin.com www.jokamin.com

Stand Company Name Email Website

F1 Minu brendat.woods@gmail.com www.minutravel.com

F2 Tooraloora melissa@tooraloora.ie www.tooraloora.ie

F4 Adams Printing Press Benji@adamscloud.com www.adamscloud.com

F5 Celtic Frames daniel@celticframes.com www.celticframes.com

F7 Ogam Aromatherapy caoimhe@ogamoils.ie www.ogamoils.ie

F8 Celtic Valley Ceramics info@celticvalleyceramics.com www.celticvalleyceramics.com

F9 Sea Remedies info@searemedies.ie www.searemedies.ie

F10/11 Kerry Woollen Mills sales@kerrywoollenmills.ie www.kerrywoollenmills.ie

F12 Muckross Bookbinding bindery@muckross-house.ie www.conservationbookbinding.com

F14 Maggie Marley studiomaggiemarley@gmail.com www.maggiemarley.com

F15 The Donegal Natural Soap Company info@donegalnaturalsoap.ie www.donegalnaturalsoap.ie

F16 Kiki Moon keelin@lovekikimoon.com www.lovekikimoon.com

F21 Ciara O’Keeffe Ceramics ciaraokeeffe74@gmail.com www.ciaraokeeffe.ie

F22 Sean Curran Art seancurranart@gmail.com www.seancurranart.com

F23 Pestle & Mortar Ltd sonia@pestleandmortar.com www.pestleandmortar.com

F24 Aisling McElwain Ceramics info@aislingmcelwain.com www.aislingmcelwain.com

F25 Mol Lambert Designs mol.lambert@gmail.com www.mollambert.ie

F27 Rainbow Stained Glass magdalena.dubaj@gmail.com www.rainbowstainedglass.eu

F28 Saileen D’Art saileend@gmail.com www.saileendart.com

F29 Fern & Figtree of Foxford info@fernandfigtree.ie www.fernandfigtree.ie

F30 Thomas Wollen Ceramics thomaswollen@eircom.net

F31 Dublin Herbalists hello@dublinherbalists.ie www.dublinherbalists.ie

F32 Jane Ryan Fashion Illustration info@janeryan.com www.janeryan.com

F35 Ambrose & Brid O’Halloran Woodturning info@ambroseandbrid.com www.ambroseandbrid.com

F36 Canvas to Candle canvastocandle@gmail.com www.canvastocandle.com

F38 Lorraine Fletcher Art Studio fletcherlorraine@gmail.com www.lorrainefletcherartstudio.com

F41 Creative Clay raquel@creativeclayireland.com www.creativeclayireland.com

F42 Artwood info@artwood.ie www.artwoodireland.com

F45 Lanis Surf Art lurvlylani@hotmail.com www.Lanis-surf-art.com

F46 Cotton Hill Lane cottonhillane@gmail.com www.cottonhilllane@bigcartel.com

F47 Naomh Padraig Handcrafts info@naomhpadraighandcrafts.com www.naomhpadraighandcrafts.com

F48 Blue Bridge Design bluebridgedesigns@gmail.com www.bluebridgedesign.ie

F50 Grainne Kenny Design grainnekenny.textiledesign@gmail.com www.grainnekennydesign.com

F51 Frame Factory Ltd T/A McNeela Music info@mcneelamusic.com www.mcneelamusic.com

F52 Karen Wilson Art karenwilsonart@gmail.com www.karenwilsonart.com

F54 Michelle Owens Art michelleowensart@hotmail.com www.michelleowensart.ie

F55 Ireland’s Sacred Water info@irelandssacredwater.com www.irelandssacredwater.com

F58 Jo Browne info@jobrowne.com www.jobrowne.com

F60 Luna Natural Soap Company Ltd lunagoatmilksoap@gmail.com www.lunanaturalsoapcompany.com

F61 John Galvin Fine Art johnggalvin@gmail.com www.johngalvinfineart.com

F62 Yeates Natural Skincare Products terryjyeates@gmail.com www.yeatesnaturalproducts.com

F64 Dominic O’Brien Wildlife Illustrator domobrien29@gmail.com

F65 Ina Olohan Designs ina.olohan@gmail.com www.inaolohan.com

F66 Denise Kierans denisekierans@gmail.com www.denisekierans.ie

F67 Bearded Man Ireland beardedmanireland@gmail.com www.beardedmanireland.com

F68 The Bed Angel Ltd. info@thebedangel.com www.thebedangel.com

F69 Yewfort Crafts yewfortcrafts@gmail.com

F70 The Happy Candle mary@thehappycandle.ie www.thehappycandle.ie

F71 Irish Hide Designs info@irishhidedesigns.ie www.irishhidedesigns.ie

F72 Ogham Wishes – Bog Buddies sales@oghamwish.com www.oghamwish.com & www.bogbuddies.com

F73 Vera Gaffney Limited Edition Prints veragaffneyinfo@gmail.com

F74 Homebird.ie hello@homebird.ie www.homebird.ie

F75 Mookie & Boo suzie@mookieandboo.ie www.mookieandboo.ie

F76 Holly Somerville Botanical Artist somerville.holly@gmail.com www.hollysomerville.com

F77 David McGlynn, Artist davart7@yahoo.com www.davidcmcglynn.com

F78 Kilteel Coppercraft michelleanncassin@hotmail.com www.kilteelcoppercraft.com

F79 The Beach House - Pippa Sweeney Designs thebeachhousegallery@gmailcom www.thebeachhousegallery.com

F80 Wild Oats Soap Ltd karen@wildoatssoap.com www.wildoatssoap.com

F81 Mireog shona@mireog.ie www.mireog.ie

F84 Feltastik feltastik@gmail.com www.Feltastik.com

F85 Home Square info@homesquare.ie www.homesquare.ie

F86 Charlie Mahon Ceramics charliemahonart@gmail.com www.mahonpottery.com

F87 Craftek craft@craftek.co www.craftek.co

F89 Kauza Ltd alex@kauza.ie www.kauza.ie

F91 Custom Wood Designs garybyrnecwd@gmail.com www.customwooddesigns.ie

F92 Wildbird Studio studiowildbird@gmail.com www.wildbirdstudio.ie

F13 Eileen Kelly - EEN Coordinator eileen.kelly@leo.donegalcoco.ie www.een-ireland.ie

Stand Company Name Email Website

F18 Kim Keohane Jewellery kim@kimkeohane.ie www.kimkeohane.ie

F19 Emer Roberts Design emerroberts@gmail.com www.emerroberts.com

F20 The Soul Engraver brian@soulengraver.com www.soulengraver.ie

F33 Peppermint joanna@peppermint.ie www.pinterest.ie/PeppermintIreland

F34 Berina Kelly Jewellery berinakelly@yahoo.com

F39 Galánta Jewellery niall@galantajewellery.com www.galantajewellery.com 

F43 Oak Alley Designs oakalleydesigns@gmail.com www.oakalleydesigns.com

F49 Ciara O’Neill Art info@ciaraoneillart.com www.ciaraoneillart.com

F53 Lulu and Belle info@luluandbelle.com www.luluandbelle.com

F63 La Tene latene.art@gmail.com

F82 Paul Connolly info@paul-connolly.ie www.paul-connolly.ie

F83 Magpie Gems Lavinia_1980@hotmail.com etsy.com/ie.shop/HandmadebyLavinia

F88 Alex Thiel Designs alex@alexthieldesigns.com www.alexthieldesigns.com
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